
1301 Lancaster Avenue     Berwyn, PA  19312
Tel: 610.640.9800    Fax:  610.640.9058

www.BrandoliniCompanies.com  

Route 30 (Lancaster Ave)

Route 252 (Leopard Rd)

Route 30 (Lancaster Ave)

Route 252 (Leopard Rd)

Chestnut Rd.

Chestnut Rd.

R5  Line

PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER
Route 30 and Route 252 ,  Pao l i ,  PA
Tredy f f r i n  Townsh ip,  Ches te r  County

CHESTER

NEW CASTLE

DELAWARE

PHILADELPHIA

MONTGOMERY

Exton
Paoli

Phoenixville Audubon

Plymouth
Meeting

Springfield

Havertown

Jenkintown

Warmin

Concordville

Collegeville

King of
Prussia

76

476
76

276
29 309

1

202

30

611

202

202

422

Delaware River

Paoli
Shopping Center

1301 Lancaster Avenue     Berwyn, PA  19312
Tel: 610.640.9800    Fax:  610.640.9058

www.BrandoliniCompanies.com  

610-640-9800

Catherine M.  Mineo
Vice President of Leasing

cmineo@brandolinicompanies.com

For More Information Contact:

RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE 1,500 - 2,400 SF

Project Size: 

Traffic Counts             43,257 cars per day
         

Parking:  
166,234 Sq.Ft.
      650 spaces

or 4 per 1,000

Key Features:

ACME Market
Ann Taylor LOFT
Talbots

68,000 SF
  6,800 SF
  5,600 SF

Located at the intersection of two of Chester County’s 
major north-south (Rte.252) and east-west (Rte. 30) 
corridors, Paoli Shopping Center is one of the only 
modern shopping centers with direct frontage on the 
Philadelphia area’s “Main Line” (Lancaster 
Avenue/Rte.30). With its dominant market position, 
Paoli Shopping Center offers direct access to an 
upscale, sophisticated shopping demographic 
along with national co-tenants such as Talbot’s, 
Chico’s, Ann Taylor LOFT, Orange Theory, Petco. 

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
D E M O G R A P H I C S

7,153
2,881

$192,866
$129,203

5,709

40,158
15,668

$218,851
$156,863

52,274

92,789
35,957

$218,943
$155,335

114,479

Population
Households
Avg HH Income
Med HH Income
Daytime Employees



Great ValleyGreat Valley
CorporateCorporate
CampusCampus

Great Valley
Corporate
Campus

Great ValleyGreat Valley
CorporateCorporate
CampusCampus

Great Valley
Corporate
Campus Penn State UnivPenn State Univ

30 30

252

29

76
PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

MALVERNMALVERN

BERWYNBERWYN

WAYNEWAYNEPAOLIPAOLI

MALVERN

BERWYN

WAYNEPAOLI

KING OF PRUSSIAKING OF PRUSSIAKING OF PRUSSIA

202

422

Lincoln Court

QVCQVC
Paoli
Hospital
Paoli
Hospital

VanguardVanguard

VanguardVanguard

76

476

King of Prussia TC

St David’s Square

QVC

King of Prussia Mall

PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER Route 30 and Route 252,  Paol i ,  PA
Tredyf f r in  Townsh ip,  Chester  County

Gateway SC

Paoli Shopping Center



NORTH

A-8
A-7
A-6
A-5

B
-1

4

B
-1

6

B
-1

5

B
-1

3
B

-1
2

B
-8

/9
B

-7 B
-6

B
-4

B
-3

B
-1

C-1

C-5

C-3

C-3A

Lancaster Ave/ Rt.30

Le
op

ar
d 

R
d.

/ R
t.2

52

D-8

D-6

D-3

D-14
D-13
D-12

Chestnut Road

Pylon
Sign

Pylon
Sign

61,000 SF

Suite# Tenants

A-1A
A-1B
A-2
A-3
A-3A
A-5
A-6
A-7
A-8
B-1
B-3
B-4/6
B-7
B-8/9
B-10
B-12
B-13
B-14
B-15
B-16
B-17
B-18
C-1
C-2
C-3
C-3A
C-5
C-6

D-1,2
D-3
D-4
D-6
D-8
D-10
D-12
D-13
D-14
E-1
PAD 1

Petco
Mattress Warehouse
Ann Taylor LOFT
Franklin Mint FCU
Big Blue Swim School
Lacrosse Unlimited
Wagner ’s Cleaners
Poke Brothers
Paoli  Hairdresser
MAB Paints
Baxter ’s Restaurant
Mathnasium
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Not Owned
Elegance French Bakery
Warhammer
Restore Wellness
Paper Source
Trove
Chico’s
Talbot’s
Luk Oil  Service Station
Einstein’s Bagels
Bravo Pizza
The Lash Lounge
Cheng Du
Back Nine 
 

7,681
5,141
6,800
2,650
9,750
1,300

672
1,280
1,411
3,000
2,500
2,418
1,500
2,400

1,600
1,200
2,240
2,240
2,660
2,300
5,600
2,185
2,240
3,200
1,018
1,600
2,525

Wine & Spirits
AVAILABLE
Orange Theory
Nails
Polka Dots Apparel
Pearl  Vision
UPS Store
Supercuts
Miracle Ear
ACME Market
Bank of America

8,500
2,025
3,880
2,100
1,050
1,600
1,410

900
800

61,000
3,000

Phase I

Phase I I

A-1A

A
-1

B

Space Available

“Information on this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but no warranty is made as to the complete accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, change of Tenants or other conditions, prior sale or lease or withdrawal without notice.”

1301 Lancaster Avenue     Berwyn, PA  19312
Tel: 610.640.9800    Fax:  610.640.9058

www.BrandoliniCompanies.com  

PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER Route 30 and Route 252,  Paol i ,  PA
Tredyf f r in  Townsh ip,  Chester  County

S.F.

A-3

AVAILABLE

B
-1

0




