

PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER

Route 30 and Route 252, Paoli, PA
Tredyffrin Township, Chester County



RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE 1,500 - 2,400 SF

Key Features:

Project Size:	166,234 Sq.Ft.
Parking:	650 spaces or 4 per 1,000
ACME Market	68,000 SF
Ann Taylor LOFT	6,800 SF
Talbots	5,600 SF

Located at the intersection of two of Chester County's major north-south (Rte.252) and east-west (Rte. 30) corridors, Paoli Shopping Center is one of the only modern shopping centers with direct frontage on the Philadelphia area's "Main Line" (Lancaster Avenue/Rte.30). With its dominant market position, Paoli Shopping Center offers direct access to an upscale, sophisticated shopping demographic along with national co-tenants such as Talbot's, Chico's, Ann Taylor LOFT, Orange Theory, Petco.

Traffic Counts 43,257 cars per day

DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles
Population	7,153	40,158	92,789
Households	2,881	15,668	35,957
Avg HH Income	\$192,866	\$218,851	\$218,943
Med HH Income	\$129,203	\$156,863	\$155,335
Daytime Employees	5,709	52,274	114,479



For More Information Contact:

Catherine M. Mineo
Vice President of Leasing
cmineo@brandolincompanies.com

610-640-9800

1301 Lancaster Avenue • Berwyn, PA 19312
Tel: 610.640.9800 • Fax: 610.640.9058
www.BrandoliniCompanies.com



PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER

Route 30 and Route 252, Paoli, PA
Tredyffrin Township, Chester County



Gateway SC

- TRADER JACOB'S
- JOE'S
- Staples
- MOD
- FINE WINE & GOOD SPIRITS
- KIRKLAND'S
- five BELOW
- Panera
- saladworks
- crumbl
- STARBUCKS
- FIVE GUYS
- BURGER KING
- WENDY'S
- STARBUCKS

King of Prussia TC

- LA FITNESS
- KREI
- STARBUCKS
- NORDSTROM
- rack
- ULTA

King of Prussia Mall

- DICK'S
- NORDSTROM
- blomingleles
- The Container Store
- Neiman Marcus
- macy's
- PRIMARK
- MAGGIANO'S
- BEST BUY
- Costco
- Red Lobster
- Michael's
- target
- PETSMART
- DULUTH TRADING
- MEN'S WEARHOUSE
- Summit

Lincoln Court

- GIANT
- DOLLAR TREE
- QVC
- Daily Diner

Wegmans

- target

Paoli Shopping Center

- ACME
- petco
- LOFT
- Orangetheory
- BigBlue
- CHICO'S
- PAPER SOURCE
- ups
- Talbots
- Bank of America
- FRANKLIN MINT FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

BARNES & NOBLE

- FLOOR DECOR

GOLF GALAXY

- PARTY FAIR

WHOLE FOODS

target

- ACME

St David's Square

- TJ-MAXX
- NIKO CENTER
- HomeGoods
- GIANT
- HOME SENSE
- OLD NAVY
- Justice Mints



PAOLI SHOPPING CENTER

Route 30 and Route 252, Paoli, PA
Tredyffrin Township, Chester County

■ Space Available

Suite#	Tenants	S.F.
Phase I		
A-1A	Petco	7,681
A-1B	Mattress Warehouse	5,141
A-2	Ann Taylor LOFT	6,800
A-3	Franklin Mint FCU	2,650
A-3A	Big Blue Swim School	9,750
A-5	Lacrosse Unlimited	1,300
A-6	Wagner's Cleaners	672
A-7	Poke Brothers	1,280
A-8	Paoli Hairdresser	1,411
B-1	MAB Paints	3,000
B-3	Baxter's Restaurant	2,500
B-4/6	Mathnasium	2,418
B-7	AVAILABLE	1,500
B-8/9	AVAILABLE	2,400
B-10	Not Owned	
B-12	Elegance French Bakery	1,600
B-13	Warhammer	1,200
B-14	Restore Wellness	2,240
B-15	Paper Source	2,240
B-16	Trove	2,660
B-17	Chico's	2,300
B-18	Talbot's	5,600
C-1	Luk Oil Service Station	2,185
C-2	Einstein's Bagels	2,240
C-3	Bravo Pizza	3,200
C-3A	The Lash Lounge	1,018
C-5	Cheng Du	1,600
C-6	Back Nine	2,525
Phase II		
D-1,2	Wine & Spirits	8,500
D-3	AVAILABLE	2,025
D-4	Orange Theory	3,880
D-6	Nails	2,100
D-8	Polka Dots Apparel	1,050
D-10	Pearl Vision	1,600
D-12	UPS Store	1,410
D-13	Supercuts	900
D-14	Miracle Ear	800
E-1	ACME Market	61,000
PAD 1	Bank of America	3,000



1301 Lancaster Avenue • Berwyn, PA 19312
Tel: 610.640.9800 • Fax: 610.640.9058
www.BrandoliniCompanies.com